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IPC3534LB-ADZK-H

Kameratyp
Technology
Utomhusinstallation

Teknisk data

Upplésning

Focal length min
Focal length max
Lens type

IR range

Analog videoutgéng

Dome-kamera

IP
Ja

4

2.8

12

Motorized zoom
30m

Nej

PRODUKTBLAD

IP-kapslingsklass
Stothallfasthet (1K)
Bredd (mm)

H6jd (mm)
Nettovikt (kg)

Vi forbehaller oss ratten att gora andringar

P67
K10
128
100
0.65
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